
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FIRST
COMMERCIAL BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200403010001
04090

03/01/2004
10:57:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PEAK INC 199906100002
45251

200403020001
08010

03/02/2004
02:05:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PHILLIPS,
JESSE E

199406240002
01491

200405050002
36660

05/05/2004
01:17:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMERICAN
WALLZONE
SUPPLY LLC

199903040000
90601

200411050006
11120

11/05/2004
01:04:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAINBOW
PLAY
SYSTEMS OF
ALABAMA

200002180000
52201

200411050006
11100

11/05/2004
01:04:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SCHILLECI,
JAMES
FRANCIS

200002100000
43181

200411050006
11110

11/05/2004
01:04:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAINBOW
PLAY
SYSTEMS OF
ALABAMA

200002180000
52211

200403040001
13490

03/04/2004
02:11:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JABCO LLC 199907020002
77271

200403040001
13500

03/04/2004
02:11:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

J & N 280 LLC 199907200003
03591

200403040001
13510

03/04/2004
02:11:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HENSON
ENGINEERING
INC

199907200003
02981

200410250005
86640

10/25/2004
01:07:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CAHABA
VALLEY
CHURCH OF
CHRIST INC

200001180000
19201

200411020006
02530

11/02/2004
09:23:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAYWOOD,
JAMES L

200002180000
52151

200412160006
86690

12/16/2004
10:46:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GANDY, BILLY
GENE

199503210000
73031

200412160006
86680

12/16/2004
10:46:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DUNNING
GROUP INC

200003280000
98401

200401090000
16490

01/09/2004
10:40:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
WILLIAM BEW
III

6 89 200401090000
16470

Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:6 Pg:89

200403160001
33530

03/16/2004
10:28:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DGJASPER
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200403250001
53410

03/25/2004
04:02:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

E R
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST



200404010001
67320

04/01/2004
11:02:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

D R BUILDERS
INC

31 28 Lot#:45
Book:31 Pg:28

200404010001
67900

04/01/2004
12:30:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JIMMIE
PARKER
CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

27 143 Lot#:24
Book:27
Pg:143

200405060002
40010

05/06/2004
03:06:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

2188
BUILDING LLC

28 5 Lot#:3 Lot:AB
Book:28 Pg:5

200405060002
40000

05/06/2004
03:06:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKWAY
LAKE LLC

30 61 200405060002
39980

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:30 Pg:61

200406280003
51130

06/28/2004
10:56:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLAND
TRADING INC

32 16 Lot#:162 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:16

200406240003
45590

06/24/2004
12:58:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARLEY,
JOHN W

29 136 Lot#:63
Book:29
Pg:136

200408110004
50430

08/11/2004
10:28:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JIMMIE
PARKER
CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

29 118 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:29
Pg:118

200408110004
50460

08/11/2004
10:28:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

W & W
CONSTRUCTI
ON HEATING
& COOLING
INC

32 130 Lot#:6 Book:32
Pg:130

200408110004
50510

08/11/2004
10:28:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

31 14 Lot#:866
Book:31 Pg:14

200411170006
33790

11/17/2004
03:28:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

33 79 Lot#:2217
Book:33 Pg:79

200412020006
59160

12/02/2004
09:38:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEDEIROS,
SCOTT D

33 126 Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:126

200412150006
85090

12/15/2004
02:07:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

26 39 Lot#:20
Book:26 Pg:39

200401160000
31310

01/16/2004
12:03:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200401160000
31550

01/16/2004
12:29:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEATHERLY
COMMERCIAL
CENTER LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


