Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403010001 04090	03/01/2004 10:57:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PEAK INC					199906100002 45251	
200403020001 08010	03/02/2004 02:05:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PHILLIPS, JESSE E					199406240002 01491	
200405050002 36660	05/05/2004 01:17:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMERICAN WALLZONE SUPPLY LLC					199903040000 90601	
200411050006 11120	11/05/2004 01:04:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAINBOW PLAY SYSTEMS OF ALABAMA					200002180000 52201	
200411050006 11100	11/05/2004 01:04:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SCHILLECI, JAMES FRANCIS					200002100000 43181	
200411050006 11110	11/05/2004 01:04:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAINBOW PLAY SYSTEMS OF ALABAMA					200002180000 52211	
200403040001 13490	03/04/2004 02:11:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JABCO LLC					199907020002 77271	
200403040001 13500	03/04/2004 02:11:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	J & N 280 LLC					199907200003 03591	
200403040001 13510	03/04/2004 02:11:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HENSON ENGINEERING INC					199907200003 02981	
200410250005 86640	10/25/2004 01:07:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CAHABA VALLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST INC					200001180000 19201	
200411020006 02530	11/02/2004 09:23:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAYWOOD, JAMES L					200002180000 52151	
200412160006 86690	12/16/2004 10:46:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GANDY, BILLY GENE					199503210000 73031	
200412160006 86680	12/16/2004 10:46:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DUNNING GROUP INC					200003280000 98401	
200401090000 16490	01/09/2004 10:40:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, WILLIAM BEW III			6	89	200401090000 16470	Lot#:6 Lot:B Book:6 Pg:89
200403160001 33530	03/16/2004 10:28:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DGJASPER LLC						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200403250001 53410	03/25/2004 04:02:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	E R DEVELOPMEN T INC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST

200404010001 67320	04/01/2004 11:02:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	D R BUILDERS		31	28		Lot#:45 Book:31 Pg:28
200404010001 67900	04/01/2004 12:30:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JIMMIE PARKER CUSTOM HOMES LLC		27	143		Lot#:24 Book:27 Pg:143
200405060002 40010	05/06/2004 03:06:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	2188 BUILDING LLC		28	5		Lot#:3 Lot:AB Book:28 Pg:5
200405060002 40000	05/06/2004 03:06:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKWAY LAKE LLC		30	61	200405060002 39980	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:30 Pg:61
200406280003 51130	06/28/2004 10:56:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLAND TRADING INC		32	16		Lot#:162 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:16
200406240003 45590	06/24/2004 12:58:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARLEY, JOHN W		29	136		Lot#:63 Book:29 Pg:136
200408110004 50430	08/11/2004 10:28:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JIMMIE PARKER CUSTOM HOMES LLC		29	118		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:118
200408110004 50460	08/11/2004 10:28:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	W & W CONSTRUCTI ON HEATING & COOLING INC		32	130		Lot#:6 Book:32 Pg:130
200408110004 50510	08/11/2004 10:28:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STERLING COMPANIES LLC		31	14		Lot#:866 Book:31 Pg:14
200411170006 33790	11/17/2004 03:28:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LONGLEAF HOMES INC		33	79		Lot#:2217 Book:33 Pg:79
200412020006 59160	12/02/2004 09:38:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEDEIROS, SCOTT D		33	126		Lot#:6 Book:33 Pg:126
200412150006 85090	12/15/2004 02:07:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		26	39		Lot#:20 Book:26 Pg:39
200401160000 31310	01/16/2004 12:03:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC					Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200401160000 31550	01/16/2004 12:29:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEATHERLY COMMERCIAL CENTER LLC					Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST